KWU

Parent and Family Association

We believe that as students experience Kansas Wesleyan, parents and families also want to take part in the journey. The Parent and Family Association helps parents and families strengthen their connection with the university and immerse themselves, as their students will, in all KWU has to offer.



- Enhance communication between parents and family members of Kansas Wesleyan students and the university administration.
- Promote and support networking with KWU administrators, student development professionals, alumni and other critical stakeholders.
- Provide a support system for parents and family members of Kansas Wesleyan students.

VALUES & Frequently Asked Questions

Who is a member of PFA?

All parents, guardians or interested family members of active KWU students are eligible to be members of the PFA.

What are the benefits of PFA membership?

PFA membership provides parents and families with increased knowledge of calendar dates and campus events and activities. Families will receive e-mails with updates each semester.

What is the cost of the PFA membership?

Membership is \$20/year. The cost is a tax-deductible contribution to the KWU annual fund.

What are the benefits of the PFA membership?

When you become a member, you receive a yard sign, garden flag or window decal as well as a quarterly email with key dates, campus updates and parent-related articles.

In addition, all parents/families are eligible for:

- Hotel and United Airline discounts at move-in and Homecoming & Family Weekend
- Free admission to concerts, soccer, baseball and softball games and football tailgates and other campus activities

Membership will become active when payment is received. Membership is active until the end of the current academic year. Checks should be payable to Kansas Wesleyan University.



PARENT OR FAMILY MEMBER INFORMATION

Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
☐ New membership ☐ R			
STUDENT INFORMATION			
First Name:			_ M.I.:
Last Name:			
KWU ID#:		or Date of Birth:	
Projected Graduation Year:			



The Parent and Family Association (PFA) is a dynamic membership organization that forms a vital link between students, parents, families and the university. The mission of the PFA is to promote communication and interaction between Kansas Wesleyan University and the parents and family members of KWU students. Along with the enhanced communication, the PFA also provides support for campus ministry, campus safety, career services, planned events and partnerships to help parents through their student's college experience.

To join, return the included form with payment to:

Kansas Wesleyan Office of Advancement 100 E. Claflin Ave., Box 40, Salina, KS 67401